Covington Point Homeowners Association, Inc.

500 Covington Point Drive ~ Covington, LA 70433



Clubhouse Rental Agreement

The undersigned requests permission to rent and use the Covington Point Homeowners Association (CPHA) Clubhouse and facilities located at 500 Covington Point Dr. Covington, LA

The undersigned is	an owner,	a renter, or	external renter (s	oonsored by CP ho	meowner).
The undersigned wish	es to use the (Clubhouse:			
beginning	o'clock _	a.m. on the _	day of	20	and
ending	o'clock	p.m. on the	day of	20	
The undersigned has addition to the rental for as a deposit for the faither rental card key from the rental card key from Rules: The undersignated to the rentals are limited to the rentals are limited to the rentals.	ee, the unders ithful execution com/to the HO ed agrees to a	igned has attach n of this agreement A Board Memb bide by the CPF	ned an additional chent. The undersigner assigned to this HA rules and policies	eck in the amount oned agrees to pick rental. s (attached).	of \$300.00 up/return
associated with the CI			·		
must share the rest ro					
rental and/or based of			_	•	
are associated with th	e Club House	rental	_Renters Initials	-	-
The number of guests					
Renters Ini	<mark>tials.</mark>	No cooking	shall take place ir	n the front of the b	uilding or
in the parking lot <mark></mark>	Rente	<mark>rs Initials.</mark>			
Inspection: It is unde including furniture, wir by the renter. Any iten (found on website), ar to pay for any repairs will be held for 2 wee	ndow coverings ns not found in nd will be repai s or replacem	s, equipment and good condition red or replaced lent and loss of	d the area surround will be noted on the as determined by the rental income wit	ing the Clubhouse, Cleaning Checklis e CPHA. The rente hin 14 days. Depo	after use t, <i>Exhibit C</i> er agrees sit checks
Alcohol: The undersion or intoxicated permission or intoxicated permission.					

Hold harmless and indemnification: The undersigned hereby releases and shall hold harmless and indemnify the Covington Point Homeowners Association, property owners and the employees, contractors, agents, affiliates, and related entities thereof for all claims, attorneys fees, and other costs or liabilities incurred by or asserted against any of the foregoing as a result of use of the Covington Point Clubhouse by owner or owner's tenants or guests.

that may arise as a result of any damage to property or injury to person(s) as a result of the event.

Louisiana Law: The undersigned understands that violation of Louisiana Law by the renter or a guest will result in the forfeiture of the deposit and possible prosecution.

Covington Point Homeowners Association, Inc.

500 Covington Point Drive ~ Covington, LA 70433

Cancellation: The renter agrees to give the CPHA notice of cancellation in writing a minimum of 10 days before the rental date. If timely notice is given, the rental and deposit checks will be shredded, and a \$10.00 cancellation fee will be added to the renter's next statement. If timely (10 days) notice is not given the CPHA will deposit the rental check and shred the deposit check. **Renters Initials.**

Covington Point HOA Board Member		Name of Homeowner/Renter (print)	
Signature	Date	Signature	Date
External Renter:		Sponsoring CP Homeowner:	
Signature	Date	Signature	 Date
Cell Phone:			
Email Address:			